RAMP

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish February 2018 - | March 2018 |Apri| 2018 i
| | 29 | 1 | a4 |7 [10]13]16 19 222528369 [12[15[18[21[2a27[30] 2[5 8 [11a[aa[17]20[27]2]
1 |Mobilization / SWPPP 5 days Mon 2/5/18 Fri2/9/18 2/5 Mobilization / SWPPP
2 |Clearing and Grubbing 3.5days  Mon 2/12/18 Thu2/15/18 2/12 7§ § Clearing and Grubbing
3 |Excavation 2 days Thu 2/15/18 Mon 2/19/18 2/15 § §- Excavation
4 |Forms Foundation 4 days Mon 2/19/18 Fri2/23/18 2/19 Forms Foundation
5 |Rebar Placement 2 days Fri2/23/18 Tue 2/27/18 2/23 j,Rebar Placement
6 [Concrete Foundation Walls 1 and 2 1 day Tue 2/27/18 Wed 2/28/18 2/27 @@ Concrete Foundation Walls 1 and 2
7 |walls 1 and 2 Rebar 3 days Wed 2/28/18 Mon 3/5/18 2/28 g Walls 1 and 2 Rebar
8 |Walls1and 2 Forms 2 days Mon 3/5/18 Wed 3/7/18 3/5 gamw- Walls 1and 2 Forms
9 |Concrete 1 day Wed 3/7/18 Thu 3/8/18 3/7 g&Concrete
10 |Strip Forms 2 days Thu 3/8/18 Mon 3/12/18 3/8 - Strip Forms
11 |Backfill 5 days Mon 3/12/18 Mon 3/19/18
12 \Wall 3 Foundation 1 day Mon 3/19/18 Tue 3/20/18
13 |Walls 3 Concrete 1 day Tue 3/20/18 Wed 3/21/18
14 |walls 3 Rebar 1 day Wed 3/21/18 Thu 3/22/18
15 |Walls 3 Forms 1 day Thu 3/22/18 Fri3/23/18
16 |Concrete Wall 1 day Fri3/23/18 Mon 3/26/18 Concrete Wall
17 |Strip Forms 1 day Mon 3/26/18 Tue 3/27/18
18 [Backfill 1 day Tue 3/27/18 Wed 3/28/18
19 -Subgrade Prep 2 days Wed 3/28/18 Fri3/30/18 Subgrade Prep
20 |Concrete Walk 1 day Fri 3/30/18 Mon 4/2/18 Concrete Walk
21 |Driveways 5 days Mon 3/26/18 Fri3/30/18 3/26 ummmm— Driveways
22 |Handrails 5 days Mon 4/2/18 Fri4/6/18 4/2 sy Handrails
23 |Signage and Striping 2 days Mon 4/9/18 Tue 4/10/18 4/9 mmm Signage and Stripin
24 |Cleanup 8days  Wed4/11/18 Fri4/20/18 4/11 Adeanup ol
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